
Date 

17th July 2020

Time

3 - 5 pm

Chief Guest

Dr Hrishikesh Pai

Former Secretary 

General, FOGSI

Guest of Honour

Dr Ragini Agarwal
Vice-President FOGSI 

(North)

Knowledge Partners:

www.periwinkletech.com

Digital Cervical Examination with Immediate Results

Demystifying Cancer in Women

A Public Awareness Initiative 

by 

Indian Society of Colposcopy &

Cervical Pathology 

& FOGSI Oncology Committee

http://www.periwinkletech.com/


Click to
Register:

Chairpersons

Dr Sarita Aggarwal

Dr Sujata Sharma

Dr Sonum Garg

Contact:   9834744484, 8291978368
Varsha.karande@periwinkletech.com

Knowledge Partners:

www.periwinkletech.com

Digital Cervical Examination with Immediate Results

Demystifying Cancer in Women

A Public Awareness Initiative 

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/re

gister/WN_15X9G2R8SR6bS-

pJxm6ofg

Dr Bhagylakshmi Nayak
Chairperson, 

FOGSI Oncology Committee

Dr Anita Sabharwal, 
Chairperson, 

Public Awareness Committee, 
ISCCP

Dr Archana Mishra
Co-Convenor

Dr Saritha Shamsunder
President ISCCP

Organising Committee

http://www.periwinkletech.com/
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_15X9G2R8SR6bS-pJxm6ofg


Topic & Speaker  

● Cancer numbers in India 

Dr Parneet Kaur

● Breast Cancer-Prevention & Screening

Dr Vidhu Modgil

● Self breast examination 

Dr Surjeet Kaur 

● What you can do if you suspect any lump

Dr Zeenie Girn

● How is breast cancer treated

Dr Archana Mishra

● Uterine cancer-symptoms, diagnosis & treatment

Dr  Maninder Ahuja

● Ovarian cancer-risk factors, symptoms & diagnosis

Dr Anita Sabharwal

● What causes cervical cancer & what are the

symptoms

Dr Kavita Mandrelle Bhatti

● Cervical cancer vaccination 

Dr Amrit Dhillon 

● How can one get screened for cervical cancer

Dr Seema Mittal

● What happens if a screening test is positive 

Dr Mitra Saxena

● Cervical Cancer  Treatment 

Dr Kiran Chandna

3.05pm

3.15pm

3.25pm

3.35pm

3.45pm

3.55pm

4.05pm

4.15pm

4.25pm

4.35pm

4.45pm

4.55pm

Date 

17th July 2020

Time

3 - 5 pm


