Demystifying Cancer in Women

A Public Awareness Initiative

by **Indian Society of Colposcopy & Cervical Pathology & FOGSI Oncology Committee**



Chief Guest Dr Hrishikesh Pai

Former Secretary General, FOGSI



Guest of Honour Dr Ragini Agarwal Vice-President FOGSI (North)



Date 17th July 2020

> Time 3 - 5 pm



Knowledge Partners: Smart Scope

Digital Cervical Examination with Immediate Results

www.periwinkletech.com

Demystifying Cancer in Women

A Public Awareness Initiative

Chairpersons

Dr Sarita Aggarwal

Dr Sujata Sharma

Dr Sonum Garg

Click to <u>https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/re</u> Register: gister/WN_15X9G2R8SR6bSpJxm6ofg

Contact: 9834744484, 8291978368 Varsha.karande@periwinkletech.com

> Knowledge Partners: Smart Scope[®]

Digital Cervical Examination with Immediate Results

www.periwinkletech.com



Organising Committee



Dr Saritha Shamsunder President ISCCP



Dr Bhagylakshmi Nayak Chairperson, FOGSI Oncology Committee



Dr Anita Sabharwal, Chairperson, Public Awareness Committee, ISCCP



Dr Archana Mishra Co-Convenor



Periwinkle

Topic & Speaker		
	Cancer numbers in India Dr Parneet Kaur	3.05pm
	Breast Cancer-Prevention & Screening Dr Vidhu Modgil	3.15pm
	Self breast examination Dr Surjeet Kaur	3.25pm
	What you can do if you suspect any lump Dr Zeenie Girn	3.35pm
	How is breast cancer treated Dr Archana Mishra	3.45pm
	Iterine cancer-symptoms, diagnosis & treatment Dr Maninder Ahuja	3.55pm
	Varian cancer-risk factors, symptoms & diagnosis Dr Anita Sabharwal	4.05pm
syn	What causes cervical cancer & what are the nptoms Dr Kavita Mandrelle Bhatti	4.15pm
	Cervical cancer vaccination Dr Amrit Dhillon	4.25pm
	How can one get screened for cervical cancer Dr Seema Mittal	4.35pm
	What happens if a screening test is positive Dr Mitra Saxena	4.45pm
	Cervical Cancer Treatment Dr Kiran Chandna	4.55pm



Date 17th July 2020

Time

3 - 5 pm

